RoHS Compliant
Micro SATA Disk Chip
µSDC-M Plus Product Specifications (Toshiba 15nm)
February 15, 2016
Version 1.4
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

19
©  2016 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                    Rev. 1.4
8. Product Ordering Information
8.1 Product Code Designation
A P  -   USDC     xxx    X     X4     9     -     X     TM1
Capacity
08G = 8GB
16G = 16GB
32G = 32GB
64G = 64GB
128 = 128GB
Temperature Type
C = 0°C ~ 70°C
E = -40°C ~ 85°C
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Version Control
Flash Type
Solution
Configuration
µSDC Plus
 AP-USDCxxxXX49-XTM1
20
©  2016 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                    Rev. 1.4
8.2 Valid Combinations
8.2.1 Without Write Protect
8.2.1.1 Standard Temperature (0°C ~ 70°C)
Capacity Part Number Top Side Marking
8GB AP-USDC08GC149-KTM1 SH9B-8GDCA110B
16GB AP-USDC16GC249-KTM1 SH9B-16GDCA220B
32GB AP-USDC32GC449-KTM1 SH9B-32GDCA440B
64GB  AP-USDC64GC449-KTM1 SH9B-64GDCB440B
128GB AP-USDC128C849-KTM1 SH9B-128DCB480B
8.2.1.2 Extended Temperature (-40°C ~ 85°C)
Capacity Part Number Top Side Marking
8GB AP-USDC08GE149-KTM1 SH9B-8GDEA110B
16GB AP-USDC16GE249-KTM1 SH9B-16GDEA220B
32GB AP-USDC32GE449-KTM1 SH9B-32GDEA440B
64GB  AP-USDC64GE449-KTM1 SH9B-64GDEB440B
128GB AP-USDC128E849-KTM1 SH9B-128DEB480B
8.2.2 With Write Protect
8.2.2.1 Standard Temperature (0°C ~ 70°C)
Capacity Part Number Top Side Marking
8GB AP-USDC08GC149-MTM1 SH9B-8GDCA11MB
16GB AP-USDC16GC249-MTM1 SH9B-16GDCA22MB
32GB AP-USDC32GC449-MTM1 SH9B-32GDCA44MB
64GB  AP-USDC64GC449-MTM1 SH9B-64GDCB44MB
128GB AP-USDC128C849-MTM1 SH9B-128DCB48MB
µSDC Plus
 AP-USDCxxxXX49-XTM1
21
©  2016 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                    Rev. 1.4
8.2.2.2 Extended Temperature (-40°C ~ 85°C)
Capacity Part Number Top Side Marking
8GB AP-USDC08GE149-MTM1 SH9B-8GDEA11MB
16GB AP-USDC16GE249-MTM1 SH9B-16GDEA22MB
32GB AP-USDC32GE449-MTM1 SH9B-32GDEA44MB
64GB  AP-USDC64GE449-MTM1 SH9B-64GDEB44MB
128GB AP-USDC128E849-MTM1 SH9B-128DEB48MB
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production. Consult
your Apacer sales representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to determine availability
of new combinations.
µSDC Plus